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PRESENTED BY 1664

BLANC

Press & Buyers
davina.wedderburn@britishfashioncouncil.com

FRIDAY 7TH JUNE

9:00

10:00-20:00

10:30

1:30

14:00

14:30

16:00

17:00

17:30 - 21:00

18:30

19:00

19:00 - 21:00

19:30 - 21:00

21:00 - 23:00

Designer Relations

BFC Network Breakfast
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

CARLOTA BARRERA POP UP STORE
EVENT - RSVP

In conversation: Spotlighting cultures with
LFW guest curators Clara Amfo, Kai-Isaiah

Jamal and Simran Randhawa
PANEL DISCUSSION - INVITE ONLY

LONDON FASHION WEEK’S

CELEBRATION OF CULTURE
EXHIBITION - INVITE ONLY

Sound & Harmony Spotlights Black

Artists hosted by Clara-Amfo
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

Afternoon “T” You Make This Place

Beautiful hosted by Kai-Isaiah Jamal
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

denzilpatrick
CATWALK - INVITE ONLY

BFC/GQ DESIGNER FASHION FUND -

WINNER ANNOUNCEMENT
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

Russell and Bromley Instore Drinks
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

LONDON FASHION WEEK’S
CELEBRATION OF CULTURE PRIVATE

VIEW
EXHIBITION - INVITE ONLY

Charles Jeffrey LOVERBOY
CATWALK - INVITE ONLY

Claudia Wang AW24 Presentation
EVENING EVENT - INVITE ONLY

Charles Jeffrey LOVERBOY - EXHIBITION

& AFTERPARTY
EVENING EVENT - INVITE ONLY

Ingrid KRAFTCHENKO Dollhouse - The

Body of Architecture ‘24
EVENING EVENT - RSVP

audrey.khew@britishfashioncouncil.com

SATURDAY 8TH JUNE

9:00

10:00-20:00

11:00

11:00 - 19:00

115 -12:00

12:45 -13:30

13:30 - 15:00

14:00 - 16:00

14:00 - 16:00

14:15 -16:00

15:45 -16:30

16:00

18:00 - 20:00

19:00 - 20:00

19:00 - 20:00

19:30 - 21:00

20:00

LABRUM Run Club Powered by Adidas
EVENT - RSVP

CARLOTA BARRERA POP UP STORE
EVENT - RSVP

HARRI - NG
PRESENTATION - INVITE ONLY

Talia Byre Saturday Store
EVENT - RSVP

1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week: A
Conversation on Diversity, hosted by
Maliha Shoaib, in conversation with
Darkwah, Lea Ogunlami & Simran

Randhawa
PANEL DISCUSSION

1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week: A
Conversation on Business & Authenticity,
hosted by Victoria Moss, in conversation

with Charlie Casley-Hayford & Rejina Pyo
PANEL DISCUSSION

GIEVES & HAWKES Summer Drinks
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

British Fashion Council Introduction to
Savile Row with clothsurgeon, Gieves

& Hawkes, HUNTSMAN, OZWALD
BOATENG, Richard James, The London

Academy of Bespoke, The Deck
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

clothsurgeon Bespoke: A Contemporary
Lens
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week:

“Are we going far enough? Performative
activism in the fashion industry”,

hosted by Kemi Alemoru, in conversation
with James Corbin, Munroe Bergdorf &

Victoria Jenkins
PANEL DISCUSSION

1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week:
Charles Jeffrey in Conversation with

Raven Smith
PANEL DISCUSSION

QASIMI
CATWALK - INVITE ONLY

Maharishi 30th Anniversary
EVENT - RSVP

AERION - GENARO RIVAS $S825

Menswear Collection
EVENING EVENT - RSVP

lingua franca: presentation of Adam.E

collection and TM Projects
EVENING EVENT - RSVP

Conversations: A Dinner Celebrating The

South Asian Impact on British Fashion
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

University of East London Emerging

Designer Runway
EVENING EVENT - RSVP

SUNDAY 9TH JUNE

9:00

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:30

10:45

11:00

12:00

14:00

14:15 -

156:00

16:00

18:00

19:00

19:00 -

-16:30

-13:00

-16:00

14:45

-18:00

-20:00

LATE

247 by Represent Run with London
Fashion Week in partnership with Healf,
Hosted by George Heaton and Ross

MacKay, Fuelled by Cadence
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

DiscoveryLAB presents: FLORIAN

WOWRETZKO
DIGITAL

DiscoveryLAB presents: Genevieve

Devine
DIGITAL

DiscoveryLAB presents: Nicole Zisman
DIGITAL

DiscoveryLAB presents: Clara Pinto
DIGITAL

LFW MENSWEAR SHOWCASE:
CARLOTA BARRERA, denzilpatrick,
DERRICK, HARRI, KYLE HO, LUEDER,

Paolo Carzana, ROKER
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

DIPETSA - NG
DIGITAL

PERTED’EGO
DIGITAL

The Future of Menswear: How Sports has

Impacted Fashion
PANEL DISCUSSION - INVITE ONLY

London Fashion Week Sunday Lunch
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

BFC x VINNY’S & FORESTALGIA LFW40
Readers Club
EVENING EVENT - RSVP

Dylan Jones: Book Reading of These
Foolish Things
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

BFC x 1664 Blanc LFW40 pub quiz hosted

by Miss Jason and Georgia Moot
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

LFW June Closing Party hosted by

Caroline Rush and Oliver Spencer
EVENT - INVITE ONLY

LAURA ANDRASCHKO §525

Presentation
EVENING EVENT - INVITE ONLY

Focus Man Fashion Dinner & Party
EVENING EVENT - RSVP

Schedule correct at the time of publication, 05/06/24
londonfashionweek.co.uk
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