

FRIDA	Y 7TH JUNE	SATU	RDAY 8TH JUNE	SUND	AY 9TH JUNE
9:00	BFC Network Breakfast	9:00	LABRUM Run Club Powered by Adidas		247 by Represent Run with London Fashion Week in partnership with Healf,
10:00 - 20:00	CARLOTA BARRERA POP UP STORE EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>	10:00 - 20:00	CARLOTA BARRERA POP UP STORE EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>	9:00	Hosted by George Heaton and Ross MacKay, Fuelled by Cadence EVENT - INVITE ONLY
10:30	In conversation: Spotlighting cultures with LFW guest curators Clara Amfo, Kai-Isaiah Jamal and Simran Randawa	11:00 11:00 - 19:00	HARRI - NG PRESENTATION - INVITE ONLY Talia Byre Saturday Store	10:00	<b>DiscoveryLAB presents: FLORIAN WOWRETZKO</b> DIGITAL
11:30	PANEL DISCUSSION - INVITE ONLY LONDON FASHION WEEK'S CELEBRATION OF CULTURE	11:00 - 19:00	EVENT - <u>RSVP</u> 1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week: A	10:10	DiscoveryLAB presents: Genevieve Devine
14:00	EXHIBITION - INVITE ONLY Sound & Harmony Spotlights Black Artists hosted by Clara-Amfo	11:15 - 12:00	Conversation on Diversity, hosted by Maliha Shoaib, in conversation with Darkwah, Lea Ogunlami & Simran Randhawa	10:20	DIGITAL <b>DiscoveryLAB presents: Nicole Zisman</b> DIGITAL
14:30	EVENT - INVITE ONLY Afternoon "T" You Make This Place Beautiful hosted by Kai-Isaiah Jamal	11.13 - 12.00	PANEL DISCUSSION 1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week: A	10:30	<b>DiscoveryLAB presents: Clara Pinto</b> DIGITAL
16:00	event - Invite only denzilpatrick	12:45 - 13:30	Conversation on Business & Authenticity, hosted by Victoria Moss, in conversation with Charlie Casley-Hayford & Rejina Pyo PANEL DISCUSSION		LFW MENSWEAR SHOWCASE: CARLOTA BARRERA, denzilpatrick, DERRICK, HARRI, KYLE HO, LUEDER,
17.00	CATWALK - INVITE ONLY BFC/GQ DESIGNER FASHION FUND - WINNER ANNOUNCEMENT	13:30 - 15:00	GIEVES & HAWKES Summer Drinks EVENT - INVITE ONLY	10:30 - 15:30	Paolo Carzana, ROKER EVENT - INVITE ONLY DIPETSA - NG
17:00 17:30 - 21:00	EVENT - INVITE ONLY Russell and Bromley Instore Drinks		British Fashion Council Introduction to Savile Row with clothsurgeon, Gieves	11:00	DIGITAL PERTE D'EGO
	EVENT - INVITE ONLY	14:00 - 16:00	& Hawkes, HUNTSMAN, OZWALD BOATENG, Richard James, The London Academy of Bespoke, The Deck EVENT - INVITE ONLY		DIGITAL The Future of Menswear: How Sports has
18:30	CELEBRATION OF CULTURE PRIVATE VIEW EXHIBITION - INVITE ONLY	14:00 - 16:00	clothsurgeon Bespoke: A Contemporary Lens	12:00 - 13:00 14:00 - 16:00	Impacted Fashion PANEL DISCUSSION - INVITE ONLY London Fashion Week Sunday Lunch
19:00	Charles Jeffrey LOVERBOY CATWALK - INVITE ONLY		EVENT - INVITE ONLY  1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week:	1.00 10.00	EVENT - INVITE ONLY BFC x VINNY'S & FORESTALGIA LFW40
19:00 - 21:00	Claudia Wang AW24 Presentation EVENING EVENT - INVITE ONLY		"Are we going far enough? Performative activism in the fashion industry", hosted by Kemi Alemoru, in conversation	14:15 - 14:45	Readers Club EVENING EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>
19:30 - 21:00	Charles Jeffrey LOVERBOY - EXHIBITION & AFTER PARTY EVENING EVENT - INVITE ONLY	14:15 - 15:00	with James Corbin, Munroe Bergdorf & Victoria Jenkins PANEL DISCUSSION	15:00	<b>Dylan Jones: Book Reading of These Foolish Things</b> EVENT - INVITE ONLY
21:00 - 23:00	Ingrid KRAFTCHENKO Dollhouse - The Body of Architecture <b>'24</b> EVENING EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>	15:45 - 16:30	1664 Blanc x London Fashion Week: Charles Jeffrey in Conversation with Raven Smith PANEL DISCUSSION	16:00 - 18:00	BFC x 1664 Blanc LFW40 pub quiz hosted by Miss Jason and Georgia Moot EVENT - INVITE ONLY LFW June Closing Party hosted by
		16:00	QASIMI CATWALK - INVITE ONLY	18:00	Caroline Rush and Oliver Spencer EVENT - INVITE ONLY
		18:00 - 20:00	<b>Maharishi 30th Anniversary</b> EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>	19:00 - 20:00	LAURA ANDRASCHKO SS25 Presentation EVENING EVENT - INVITE ONLY
		19:00 - 20:00	AERION - GENARO RIVAS SS25 Menswear Collection EVENING EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>	19:00 - LATE	Focus Man Fashion Dinner & Party EVENING EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>
		19:00 - 20:00	<b>lingua franca: presentation of Adam.É collection and TM Projects</b> EVENING EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>		
		19:30 - 21:00	Conversations: A Dinner Celebrating The South Asian Impact on British Fashion EVENT - INVITE ONLY		
		20:00	<b>University of East London Emerging Designer Runway</b> EVENING EVENT - <u>RSVP</u>		
Designer Relatior	15				Schedule correct at the time of publication, 05/06